
A year of Service  

 

1. Saturday February 3   Roaring 20’s Party (contestants service project) 

2. Monday February 26   City Council 

3. Monday February 26   LML 2024 Meeting 

4. Monday March 18    Stuff 7500 Eggs and centennial proclamation 

5. Monday March 25    Centennial Birthday Celebration 

6. Saturday March 30   Easter Egg Hunt 

7. Saturday April 13    Healthy Lindon Kickoff 

8. Friday May 3    Arbor Day Celebration 

9. Monday May 20    Plant Flowers 

10. Monday May 27    Memorial  Program 

11. Wednesday June 5    Summer Bash 

12. Saturday June 8    Springville Parade 

13. Saturday June 8 pm   Orem Parade 

14. Friday June 14    Movie in the Park 

15. Saturday June 22    P.G. Parade 

16. July     Lindon History Treasure Hunt 

17. Thursday  July 4    Provo Parade 

18. Friday July 19    Movie in the Park 

19. Wednesday July 24    Spanish Fork Parade  

20. Wednesday July 31    Coach Party 

21. August 3-August 10   Lindon Days 

22. Sept– Mon./Fri.    School Carnivals 

23. Saturday September 7   Healthy Lindon Tri 

24. Saturday September 14   Lindon BBQ cook-off and family picnic 

25.  Friday September 27   Spooky Movie in the park 

26. Monday October 21   Lindon City Mural 

27. Friday  October 25   Spooktacular 

28. Saturday November 23   Turkey Trot 

29.Monday December 2   Decorate Vets Hall 

30.Monday December 2   Tree Lighting 

31.Thursday December 12   Senior Dinner 

32.Saturday December 14   Lindon Birthday Bash 

33.Monday  January 6    Clean Vets Hall 

34.Saturday  January 25   Orientation Tea 

35.Friday Jan.31, Feb.7, 21   2025 Workshops 

36.Fri. Feb. 28, Sat. March 1    2025 LML Pageant 

 

 

**These dates can change but will be within the week** 

Especially the pageant depending on when dates at the school are available!! 

 


